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OHSAA Volleyball Tournament  

Official Match Roster and Starting Lineup 
 

School:  Division:  
 

1 Team: 
 
Libero:          

Check One: 
 
Serve__Receive__ 

 Serving Order Player No. 

 I  
 II  
 III  
 IV  
 V  
 VI  

 

2 Team: 
 
Libero:          

Check One: 
 
Serve__Receive__ 

 Serving Order Player No. 

 I  
 II  
 III  
 IV  
 V  
 VI  

 

3 Team: 
 
Libero:          

Check One: 
 
Serve__Receive__ 

 Serving Order Player No. 

 I  
 II  
 III  
 IV  
 V  
 VI  

   

4 Team: 
 
Libero:          

Check One: 
 
Serve__Receive__ 

 Serving Order Player No. 

 I  
 II  
 III  
 IV  
 V  
 VI  

 

5 Team: 
 
Libero:          

Check One: 
 
Serve__Receive__ 

 Serving Order Player No. 

 I  
 II  
 III  
 IV  
 V  
 VI  

 

 

 

 
Hand to Official Scorer.  Only 15 players may be certified for any one match. Names of the 15 to play must be given to the OHSAA representative or 
the official scorer at least 10 minutes prior to the end of timed warm-ups. To facilitate preventative officiating, please submit the roster 30 minutes 
prior to the match. 

 NAME NUMBER 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   
10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
15   

   
 SIGNATURE OF COACH  

 


